
Clay & Vigo Counties, Indiana - Set 2
1871 - 1880
Newspaper Articles
Deaths, Funerals, Murder, Trials, Accidents

The Articles from the Newspapers listed below are all from Indiana Newspapers.
Each Newspaper will have a list of names that are included in the article. I will send the
image [pdf or jpeg] to persons requesting same.
Please include Name of Person and Name & Date of the Newspaper to this linked email
address: Martha

Murder
Date: Monday, November 4, 1878
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this page; Bundy, James H [Long article]

Blind Man - Murder
Date:Thursday, February 27, 1873 -Page 2
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Seck, Wm H
Hennerby, Mary
Gimler, Catherine

Date:Thursday, November 13, 1873 -Page 2
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Name on this page: Clarke, Joseph [Ohio]

Date: Monday, June 2, 1873 - Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Daily Review
Name on this page: Burn, John [Wife of]

Date:Thursday, August 28, 1873 - Page 3
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Vigo Farmers - Death - No Names, but it does give a location.
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Date: Monday, September 28, 1874 - Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Daily Review
Name on this page: Shepperd, [Mrs] No Given Name

Date: Tuesday, April 13, 1875 - Page 8
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this page:
Watts, Henry - Bankruptcy
Lentz, Mary - Death

Date: Thursday, December 21, 1876 -Page 2
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Brundige, David & McDonald, Archibald
Cook Family, Poisoning
Grecham, Thomas
Smith, Polly

Funeral, Change of Venue, Murder
Date: Wednesday, October 23, 1872 - Page 3
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this page:
Nelson, [Wife of Thomas H]
Clarkson, David
Brisben, Benjamin F
Thompson [No Given Names]
Stambaugh [No Given Name]

Misc Deaths
Date: Monday, February 24, 1873 - Page 1
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this page:
Lowry, W J
Lee, PH
Willard, E O G [Mrs]



Date: Thursday, April 11, 1872 Page 4
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page: Paddock, Lewis & Hans, Laurentz

Date: Thursday, November 21, 1872 Page 2
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Puri, Elias
Cunningham, Patrick [Children of - Bloomfield, NJ]
Wittman, Joseph [Wife of]
Smith [Mrs] & Mann [Mrs] No Given Names

Date: Thursday, September 19, 1872 - Page 1
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this page:
White, Elmer
Cookerly, G F [Wife of]
Miller, Mary
Hutchinson, Susan

Date: Thursday, February 3, 1876 - Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Name on this page: Eldridge, Henry

Accident & Deaths
Date: Thursday, August 24, 1871 - Page 2
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Nathan, David
Fox, John F
Hinds, Susan
Brown, Hoosier

Date: Tuesday, September 18, 1877 Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Daily Review
Name on this page: Veasy, Daniel A



Deaths, Murder
Date: Thursday, September 14, 1871
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Finley, [Mrs] No Given Name - Murdered her children / Suicide
Kinman, Mary
Phillabaum, John - Counterfeiter
Cox, Thomas
Kumming, W G - Suicide

Date: Saturday, October 21, 1876 - Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Daily Review
Name on this page: Roberts, Mattie

Date: Thursday, January 7, 1875 Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Hickman, Jonathan
Cihanski, Thomas
Cox, Tom
Alexander, George
White, No Given Name

West, Kinch
Riley, Selah
Burns, Thomas
Evans, [Mrs] No Given Name

Date:Friday, February 5, 1875 Page 6
Location:Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper:Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this page:
Patton, Lynch
Nash, John W
Pickard, Jerry & Jennie
Wheeler, Frank

Date:Wednesday, March 19, 1879 - Page 1
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Daily Review
Names on the page: Stanley, Thomas & George, Andrew

Date:Thursday, June 29, 1871 - Page 2
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page: Yates, Marion & Pollard, Abel



Date:Saturday, June 9, 1877 - Page 1
Location:Evansville, Indiana
Paper:Evansville Courier and Press
Names on this page:
White, Edwin
Dibble, Henry O
Cleary, John
Whitehouse, Ernest

Date:Thursday, November 14, 1872 Page 2
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page: Straight, John & Richards, F H

Date:Thursday, January 20, 1876 - Page 2
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Lemay, Mary
Jones, Charles
Evans, John
Bechtel, Andrew

Date:Thursday, December 6, 1877 Page 1
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
"Whitey Dan"
Unknown, August
Housbach, Michael
Mills, Thomas

Date:Thursday, March 7, 1872 - Page 2
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page: Stores, Petty & Homburg, David

Date:Tuesday, November 11, 1873 - Page 1
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Daily Review
Roper, No Given Name



Date:Thursday, September 2, 1880 - Page 6
Location:Elkhart, Indiana
Paper:Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Noe, James
Taber, Cyrus [Wife of]
Graff, Elias & Wife
Whalen, Jacob
Swartz, John
Rickel, Abe
Peters, Martin
Hall, Robert

Seity, [Widow]
Unknown, Male [Irishman]
Snurr, John & Perry
Myers, John
Byers, Daniel
Ward, Hugh [Daughter of]
Hoskins, Benjamin
Ryan, Bridget

Date:Monday, January 28, 1878 - Page 4
Location:Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper:Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this page: Augustine, Cyrus

Date: Tuesday, April 8, 1879
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this Page: Shaw, Henry Clay

Died
Date: Monday, July 7, 1873
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this Page:
Reaume, Albert H
Jordan, Lewis
Darrow, Robert D

Date: Saturday, June 26, 1880
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this Page; Akin, RansomWallace

Deaths
Date: Wednesday, September 13, 1876
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this Page: Wise, Henry A: Purdue, John



Death
Date:Friday, August 27, 1875
Location:Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper:Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this Page: Hendrix, John Sr

Date:Tuesday, January 7, 1873
Location:Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper:Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this Page: McDonald, Ezekiel M

Date: Thursday, August 21, 1879 - Page 2
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Pritchard, B F - Forgery
Ferguson, Kinder
Luce, [Mrs] No Given Name

Date: Friday, June 29, 1877
Location: Evansville, Indiana
Paper: Evansville Courier and Press
Name on this page: de St Pallais [Bishop]

Date: Wednesday, July 12, 1876 - Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Daily Review
Names on this page: Hyatt, Elam &Welch, No Given Name

Date: Wednesday, March 8, 1876 - Page 2
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Daily Review
Name on this page: Francis Vigo

Date: Thursday, September 3, 1874 Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Martin, No Given Name
Sadders, John



Article on State Prison
Date: Tuesday, December 28, 1875 - Page 2
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this page:
Carloo [Sheriff]
Ruditer, [No Given Name]
Mei?sel, William

Crossley, [No Given Name]
Bailard [Ballard?], [No Given Name]
Roper, [No Given Name]

Date: Thursday, December 30, 1880 - Page 4
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page: Johnson, Elmira

Death from a Coal Oil Explosion
Date: Saturday, July 24, 1875 page 5
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Frame, Minnie

Date: Thursday, January 26, 1871 - Page 4
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Name on this page: Little [Mrs] No Given Name

Date: Thursday, January 3, 1878 = Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page: Greenley, William & Kersey, Ida

Date: Friday, August 27, 1875 - Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Daily Review
Name on this page; Defoy, Kate

Date: Tuesday, January 28, 1873 - Page 2
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Daily Review
Names on this page: Check, McDonald & Harrison, Wm



Date: Thursday, September 28, 1876 Page 1
Location: Elkhart, Indiana
Paper: Elkhart Weekly Review
Names on this page:
Baker [Sons of]
Hixon, Cora
McTaggart, T C
Holtz, John

Fordner, William
Watson, John
R?cap, William [ Millvale, NJ]
Pigman, Adam

Date: Saturday, July 11, 1874 - Page 6
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this page: Fisher, William

Gold Recovered
Date: Wednesday, November 3, 1875 - Page 6
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this page; Key, John J

Date: Wednesday, August 14, 1872 Page 1
Location: Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper: Indianapolis Sentinel
Names on this page:
Robinson, A H
Schaus, Anton
Brubach, [Dr] No Given Name
Klein, Christina

Watson, Andrew
Barr, Tom
McDowell, James [Daughter of]

Date:Tuesday, December 18, 1877 - Page 4
Location:Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper:Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this page: Casey, John

Date:Thursday, December 5, 1872 - Page 3
Location:Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper:Indianapolis Sentinel
Doolittle, Hiram

Date:Friday, April 16, 1880 - Page 4
Location:Indianapolis, Indiana
Paper:Indianapolis Sentinel
Name on this page: Osborn, Ruby


